Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN

DEVELOPMENT; Date Recorded= 2003;

Instrument #

Date Recorded

Name

Party Role

Doc Type

Other Name

Book

Page

MapBook

MapPage

First Reference

Legal
Description

200309220006
34890

09/22/2003
12:15:00

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor

ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SFJV 20021
LLC

199902010000
43381

200311060007
40820

11/06/2003
02:17:00

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor

ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SFJV 2002 1
LLC

199603280001
01681

200303210001
72860

03/21/2003
01:33:00

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor

ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SFJV 2002 1
LLC

199905280002
24241

200303210001
72880

03/21/2003
01:33:00

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor

ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SFJV 2002 1
LLC

200108300003
74361

200305050002
75000

05/05/2003
12:41:00

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor

RELEASES

PENNINGTON,
JAMES R

199910060004
16161

200309040005
91500

09/04/2003
01:18:00

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor

POWER OF
ATTORNEY

HOFFMAN,
SUSAN R

200307180004
58720

07/18/2003
12:22:00

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor

DEEDS

TURNER,
FABRAY

102

200302170000
98050

Lot#:3 Book:9
Pg:102

200307160004
51190

07/16/2003
01:32:00

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor

DEEDS

ELLISON,
THOMAS L

Sec:12
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:SE
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

200309040005
91510

09/04/2003
01:18:00

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor

DEEDS

HALL, DEBRA
SPRINGER

20

82

200307080004
29730

Lot#:27
Book:20 Pg:82

200309160006
22160

09/16/2003
11:15:00

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor

DEEDS

THRASHER,
LEAH NICOLE

200306230003
92050

Desc:LOT 1
BLOCK 264
SEE INST

200310090006
79380

10/09/2003
10:02:00

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor

DEEDS

GREEN,
TERRY L

19

153

200305090002
89420

Lot#:30
Book:19
Pg:153




200310090006 |10/09/2003 SECRETARY | Grantor DEEDS BUCK CREEK 7 14 200305270003 |Lot#:20 Book:7
79550 10:39:00 OF HOUSING CONSTRUCTI 26830 Pg:14
AND URBAN ON INC
DEVELOPMEN
T
200310220007 |10/22/2003 SECRETARY | Grantor DEEDS MORROW, 5 93 200306180003 |Lot#:6 Blk:1
06510 09:32:00 OF HOUSING STACY S 83180 Book:5 Pg:93
AND URBAN Desc:SEE
DEVELOPMEN INST
T
200310310007 |10/31/2003 SECRETARY | Grantor DEEDS ANTHONY, 21 31 Lot#:17
26000 11:47:00 OF HOUSING NICOLE Book:21 Pg:31
AND URBAN PATRICE
DEVELOPMEN
T
200311100007 (11/10/2003 SECRETARY | Grantor DEEDS REAL ESTATE 21 117 200305300003 |Lot#:27
44860 10:29:00 OF HOUSING GURUS INC 35170 Book:21
AND URBAN Pg:117
DEVELOPMEN
T
200311260007 |11/26/2003 SECRETARY | Grantor DEEDS CLEMMONS, 25 94 200308060005 |Lot#:77
74680 10:34:00 OF HOUSING EVAN W 12610 Book:25 Pg:94
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T
200312020007 |12/02/2003 SECRETARY | Grantor DEEDS BECNEL, 8 50 200304300002 |Lot#:15 Blk:6
82140 11:17:00 OF HOUSING DANIEL J 65520 Book:8 Pg:50
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T
200301020000 |01/02/2003 SECRETARY | Grantor DEEDS POOLE, 200201020000 |Sec:18
00260 08:07:00 OF HOUSING JENNIFER K 01651 Twn:20S
AND URBAN Rng:3W Qt:SW
DEVELOPMEN BQt:SW
T Other:SEE
INST
200301160000 (01/16/2003 SECRETARY | Grantor DEEDS GANN, 9 98 200208280004 |Lot#:26 Blk:7
33150 01:30:00 OF HOUSING ROBERT H 10060 Book:9 Pg:98
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T
200302120000 |02/12/2003 SECRETARY | Grantor DEEDS DILLON, 20 88 200208230004 |Lot#:136
86990 11:14:00 OF HOUSING DONNA 02940 Book:20 Pg:88
AND URBAN CAROL
DEVELOPMEN GREEN
T
200302060000 |02/06/2003 SECRETARY | Grantor DEEDS SUTTON, 17 111 200212040006 |Lot#:41
72990 09:51:00 OF HOUSING RONALD R 03080 Book:17
AND URBAN Pg:111
DEVELOPMEN
T
200302240001 |02/24/2003 SECRETARY | Grantor DEEDS JOHNSON, 200211130005 |Sec:26
12140 10:55:00 OF HOUSING PHILIP 66080 Twn:20S
AND URBAN Rng:3W Qt:SW
DEVELOPMEN BQt:SE
T Other:SEE
INST
200302280001 |02/28/2003 SECRETARY | Grantor DEEDS BYRD, TERRY 27 a7 Lot#:45
22870 10:03:00 OF HOUSING E Book:27 Pg:47
AND URBAN

DEVELOPMEN
T




200303100001 (03/10/2003 SECRETARY | Grantor DEEDS BELL, BRETT 8 64 200106290002 |Lot#:48 Book:8
43450 10:35:00 OF HOUSING K 68481 Pg:64
AND URBAN Desc:SEE
DEVELOPMEN INST
T
200303310001 |03/31/2003 SECRETARY | Grantor DEEDS REAL ESTATE 26 15 200210090004 (Lot#:163
90590 02:27:00 OF HOUSING GURUS INC 95670 Book:26 Pg:15
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T
200304020001 |04/02/2003 SECRETARY | Grantor DEEDS CLEAVER, 21 25 200301060000 |Lot#:13
96180 01:43:00 OF HOUSING KIMBERLY A 10690 Book:21 Pg:25
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T
200304090002 |04/09/2003 SECRETARY | Grantor DEEDS HOOD, 23 43 200209130004 |Lot#:31
16710 01:04:00 OF HOUSING JONATHAN C 42320 Book:23 Pg:43
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T
200301160000 (01/16/2003 SECRETARY | Grantor DEEDS JONES, 5 80 200210250005 |Lot#:2 Blk:9
33180 01:33:00 OF HOUSING TIMOTHY K 26590 Book:5 Pg:80
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T
200301160000 (01/16/2003 SECRETARY | Grantor DEEDS COSBY 26 144 200208280004 |Lot#:5 Book:26
33200 01:35:00 OF HOUSING CARMICHAEL 12140 Pg:144
AND URBAN FAMILY
DEVELOPMEN TRUST LLC
T
200301280000 (01/28/2003 SECRETARY | Grantor DEEDS SWORDS, 200207120003 |Sec:9 Twn:24N
48930 09:18:00 OF HOUSING MICHAEL T 23170 Rng:12E
AND URBAN Qt:SW BQt:NW
DEVELOPMEN Other:SEE
T INST




