Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMENT; Date Recorded= 2003;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200309220006 34890	09/22/2003 12:15:00	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SFJV 20021 LLC					199902010000 43381	·
200311060007 40820	11/06/2003 02:17:00	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SFJV 2002 1 LLC					199603280001 01681	
200303210001 72860	03/21/2003 01:33:00	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SFJV 2002 1 LLC					199905280002 24241	
200303210001 72880	03/21/2003 01:33:00	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SFJV 2002 1 LLC					200108300003 74361	
200305050002 75000	05/05/2003 12:41:00	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	PENNINGTON, JAMES R					199910060004 16161	
200309040005 91500	09/04/2003 01:18:00	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	HOFFMAN, SUSAN R						
200307180004 58720	07/18/2003 12:22:00	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	TURNER, FABRAY			9	102	200302170000 98050	Lot#:3 Book:9 Pg:102
200307160004 51190	07/16/2003 01:32:00	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	ELLISON, THOMAS L						Sec:12 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:SE BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
200309040005 91510	09/04/2003 01:18:00	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	HALL, DEBRA SPRINGER			20	82	200307080004 29730	Lot#:27 Book:20 Pg:82
200309160006 22160	09/16/2003 11:15:00	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	THRASHER, LEAH NICOLE					200306230003 92050	Desc:LOT 1 BLOCK 264 SEE INST
200310090006 79380	10/09/2003 10:02:00	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	GREEN, TERRY L			19	153	200305090002 89420	Lot#:30 Book:19 Pg:153

10/09/2003 10:39:00	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	BUCK CREEK CONSTRUCTI ON INC			7	14	200305270003 26830	Lot#:20 Book:7 Pg:14
10/22/2003 09:32:00	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	MORROW, STACY S			5	93	200306180003 83180	Lot#:6 Blk:1 Book:5 Pg:93 Desc:SEE INST
10/31/2003 11:47:00	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	ANTHONY, NICOLE PATRICE			21	31		Lot#:17 Book:21 Pg:31
11/10/2003 10:29:00	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	REAL ESTATE GURUS INC			21	117	200305300003 35170	Lot#:27 Book:21 Pg:117
11/26/2003 10:34:00	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	CLEMMONS, EVAN W			25	94	200308060005 12610	Lot#:77 Book:25 Pg:94
12/02/2003 11:17:00	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	BECNEL, DANIEL J			8	50	200304300002 65520	Lot#:15 Blk:6 Book:8 Pg:50
01/02/2003 08:07:00	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	POOLE, JENNIFER K					200201020000 01651	Sec:18 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:SW BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
01/16/2003 01:30:00	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	GANN, ROBERT H			9	98	200208280004 10060	Lot#:26 Blk:7 Book:9 Pg:98
02/12/2003 11:14:00	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	DILLON, DONNA CAROL GREEN			20	88	200208230004 02940	Lot#:136 Book:20 Pg:88
02/06/2003 09:51:00	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	SUTTON, RONALD R			17	111	200212040006 03080	Lot#:41 Book:17 Pg:111
02/24/2003 10:55:00	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	JOHNSON, PHILIP					200211130005 66080	Sec:26 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:SW BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
02/28/2003 10:03:00	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	BYRD, TERRY E			27	47		Lot#:45 Book:27 Pg:47
	10/39:00 10/22/2003 09:32:00 10/31/2003 11:47:00 11/10/2003 10:29:00 11/26/2003 10:34:00 01/02/2003 01:30:00 02/12/2003 11:14:00 02/06/2003 09:51:00 02/24/2003 02/28/2003	10:39:00	10/39:00	10:39:00	10:39:00	10:39:00	10.39:00	10.39.00 OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN CONSTRUCTI ON NC CONSTRUCTI CONSTRU	10.39-00	10:39:00 OF HOUSING AND URBAN PEVELOPMEN CONSTRUCT CONSTRUCT 2880

200303100001 43450	03/10/2003 10:35:00	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	BELL, BRETT K		8	64	200106290002 68481	Lot#:48 Book:8 Pg:64 Desc:SEE INST
200303310001 90590	03/31/2003 02:27:00	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	REAL ESTATE GURUS INC		26	15	200210090004 95670	Lot#:163 Book:26 Pg:15
200304020001 96180	04/02/2003 01:43:00	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	CLEAVER, KIMBERLY A		21	25	200301060000 10690	Lot#:13 Book:21 Pg:25
200304090002 16710	04/09/2003 01:04:00	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	HOOD, JONATHAN C		23	43	200209130004 42320	Lot#:31 Book:23 Pg:43
200301160000 33180	01/16/2003 01:33:00	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	JONES, TIMOTHY K		5	80	200210250005 26590	Lot#:2 Blk:9 Book:5 Pg:80
200301160000 33200	01/16/2003 01:35:00	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	COSBY CARMICHAEL FAMILY TRUST LLC		26	144	200208280004 12140	Lot#:5 Book:26 Pg:144
200301280000 48930	01/28/2003 09:18:00	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	SWORDS, MICHAEL T				200207120003 23170	Sec:9 Twn:24N Rng:12E Qt:SW BQt:NW Other:SEE INST